
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
123 

105 

92 

54 

67 

169 

4 

183 

133 

210 

106 

53 

86 

199 

124 

19 

196 

182 

215 

185 

91 

98 

164 

144 

195 

207 

40 

126 

160 

83 

39 

99 

15 

1 

130 

52 

61 

24 

140 

65 

128 

186 

122 

Name 
PANETTA Alessandra 

BITOSSI Fabio 

INVERSINI Ermanno 

DE ROSSI Lorenzo 

FELICI Andrea 

TIOZZO Emanuele 

ANATRIELLO Raffaele 

SOMMARUGA Stefano 

PATRON Diego 

ZAGLI Gabriele 

MARI Nicolas 

IMTHURN Paul 

BOGDAN MAGNI Luca 

TURATO Matteo 

FERRARI Michele 

MAZZOCCHETTI Roberto 

TROVATO Andrea 

SOMMARUGA Matteo 

ZOTTI Luca 

FANI Simone 

ANICHINI Alessandro  

LORENZI Omar 

BURELLO Matteo 

PINGGERA Thomas 

TORTORELLI Paolo 

FERITI Andrea 

CHILA' Roberto 

NATALI Alessio 

RIVADOSSI Alessandro 

BELLUSCHI Marco 

CENCIOTTI Simone 

LUMINARI Marco 

BELLUSCHI Francesco 

ALBERTIN Denis 

D'AGOSTINO Alessio 

PRANZO Giuseppe 

ERRICO Rudy 

BORMOLINI Luca 

PICCINI Mauro 

FEDERICI Mattia 

MAZZINI Marco 

SAVADORI Andrea 

MORICCI Leonardo 

Best Tm 
2:07.926 

2:09.001 

2:11.530 

2:11.623 

2:11.793 

2:11.820 

2:12.472 

2:12.544 

2:13.017 

2:13.069 

2:13.269 

2:13.416 

2:13.639 

2:13.768 

2:13.855 

2:13.879 

2:14.087 

2:14.098 

2:14.787 

2:14.895 

2:14.966 

2:15.096 

2:15.584 

2:16.203 

2:16.546 

2:16.692 

2:16.714 

2:16.934 

2:17.376 

2:18.242 

2:18.334 

2:18.431 

2:18.521 

2:18.528 

2:18.886 

2:18.895 

2:19.450 

2:19.726 

2:21.793 

2:22.719 

2:23.404 

2:23.589 

2:24.223 

In Lap 
2 

7 

8 

4 

4 

7 

7 

2 

2 

4 

3 

4 

7 

4 

2 

7 

3 

2 

6 

6 

2 

2 

4 

2 

5 

5 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

2 

3 

6 

6 

5 

2 

2 

6 

7 

3 

6 

4 

Diff 

1.075 

3.604 

3.697 

3.867 

3.894 

4.546 

4.618 

5.091 

5.143 

5.343 

5.490 

5.713 

5.842 

5.929 

5.953 

6.161 

6.172 

6.861 

6.969 

7.040 

7.170 

7.658 

8.277 

8.620 

8.766 

8.788 

9.008 

9.450 

10.316 

10.408 

10.505 

10.595 

10.602 

10.960 

10.969 

11.524 

11.800 

13.867 

14.793 

15.478 

15.663 

16.297 

Gap 

1.075 

2.529 

0.093 

0.170 

0.027 

0.652 

0.072 

0.473 

0.052 

0.200 

0.147 

0.223 

0.129 

0.087 

0.024 

0.208 

0.011 

0.689 

0.108 

0.071 

0.130 

0.488 

0.619 

0.343 

0.146 

0.022 

0.220 

0.442 

0.866 

0.092 

0.097 

0.090 

0.007 

0.358 

0.009 

0.555 

0.276 

2.067 

0.926 

0.685 

0.185 

0.634 

Laps 
2 

7 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

5 

6 

7 

7 

5 

7 

6 

4 

7 

5 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

7 

7 

4 

7 

7 

5 

6 

7 

5 

6 

6 

6 

7 

3 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

Club 
VEL 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

No. 
89 

46 

154 

189 

34 

75 

Name 
GRAZZINI Cosimo 

CONTI Edoardo 

ANDRIGHETTO Orfeo 

TARANTO Giuseppe 

CARUSO Stefano 

DE FAZIO Daniele 

Best Tm 
2:24.607 

2:26.482 

2:26.567 

2:29.064 

2:36.588 

2:55.659 

In Lap 
7 

2 

5 

2 

5 

2 

Diff 
16.681 

18.556 

18.641 

21.138 

28.662 

47.733 

Gap 
0.384 

1.875 

0.085 

2.497 

7.524 

19.071 

Laps 
7 

3 

7 

4 

5 

2 

Club 
AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 
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